
BID #1183 ~ PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #22 KENDEll DOORS & 

HARDWARE INC 

Document G7011CMa™ - 1992 

Change Order~ Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: [8J 
INITIATION DATE: 10/25/10 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [8J 

ARCHITECT: [8J 
CONTRACTOR: [8J 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 I 
20213 OTHER: [8J 
CONTRACT DATE: 05/04/2010 
CONTRACT FOR: General 
Construction 1&@ln\Vl[§~ 

THI! CONTRACT IS ¢HANGI:D AS FOllOWS: JAN 1 1 2011 l!!J 
. Item No.1· PCO 005 Credit Aluminum entrance grid and add modular matting system $8,905.00 

L8.D..f709 
Total Amount This Change Order $8,905.00 FACIUTIES MGMT 

The ori~ ConfiIWt. Sum was $ ____5__7"'-',6;.;...5"...1.00~ 


Net ~ by Pr'cvioUsly autilorized Change Orders $ ___--".,,....,.,,.O-:-.OO~ 

The g>ntr~Sumpri& to tbisChange Order was $ ____5"""7~,6:-::-51-:-.0::_::0-
The Contract Sum will be increased Dy this Change Order in the amount of $ 8,905.00 


$ ----6-:-6-,,5'"""56-=-.0:":0,...The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 

The Contraqt Time witt be increased by Zero (0) days. 

The date of Substantial Completion as ofthe date ofthis Change Order therefore is 7/1812011. 


NOTE: 1'his summary does not reflect changes inthe Contract Sum, Contract rune or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

authorized by CoostrlJetion Chang~ Directive.. 


NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus-Anderson Construction Company SJA Architects 
CQNSJRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

3716a-a_OW"",MN 11 E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55804 


ADDRESS 


~.U
BY (SignatUre~ BY (Signatwe) 

Mike Dosan, Jr. t ( "f-10 Rick: Stanius 

(lYped name) DATE: (l'yped name) DATE: 

Independent School District #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North lit Avenue East, DuhIth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (SigJlOltfre) BY (Signature) 
<;;.J b h., I~ l::k:v 

(l'yped name) DATE: \ 1111// () (Typed name) DATE: 

AJA Document G701/CMa" - 1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American institute of Atchltecls. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AJA- Document .. 

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Trllltl ... Unauthorized reproduction or dlatrlbutJon of th..AJA- Document, or any portion of It, may 

....ult In aev.... civil and criminal penaltlea, and will lit proaecuted to the maximum extent potllble under the law. This document was produced by AlA 

software at 09:27:05 on 1012612010 under Order No.7344970070_1 which expires on 01/1812011, andla not for resale. 

User Not..: (1832078075) 


1 

http:8,905.00
http:8,905.00
http:8,905.00
http:080020.00

